
Optics 505 - James C. Wyant

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

r
a
l

u
g

n
A

e
c

n
a

t
s

i
D

H

l
�

DL

0
Point Spread Function

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

e
c

n
a

i
d

a
r

r
I

0
Point Spread Function

y-profile

x-profile

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Normalized Spatial Frequency HCutoff frequency = 1�lf#L

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
T

M

0
Modulation Transfer Function

y-profile

x-profile

Aberration Free



Optics 505 - James C. Wyant

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

r
a

l
u

g
n

A
e
c

n
a

t
s

i
D

H

l
�

DL

x2 + y2
Point Spread Function

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

e
c

n
a

i
d
a

r
r

I

x2 +y2
Point Spread Function

y-profile

x-profile

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Normalized Spatial Frequency HCutoff frequency = 1�lf#L

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
T

M

x2 +y2
Modulation Transfer Function

y-profile

x-profile

Aberration Free



Optics 505 - James C. Wyant

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

r
a

l
u

g
n

A
e

c
n

a
t

s
i

D

H

l
�

DL

Hx2 + y2L
2

Point Spread Function

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

e
c

n
a

i
d

a
r

r
I

Hx2 +y2L
2

Point Spread Function

y-profile

x-profile

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Normalized Spatial Frequency HCutoff frequency = 1�lf#L

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
T

M

Hx2 + y2L
2

Modulation Transfer Function

y-profile

x-profile

Aberration Free



Optics 505 - James C. Wyant

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

r
a

l
u

g
n

A
e

c
n

a
t

s
i

D

H

l
�

DL

-x2 - y2 +Hx2 +y2L
2

Point Spread Function

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

e
c

n
a

i
d

a
r

r
I

-x2 -y2 + Hx2 + y2L
2

Point Spread Function

y-profile

x-profile

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Normalized Spatial Frequency HCutoff frequency = 1�lf#L

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
T

M

-x2 -y2 + Hx2 + y2L
2

Modulation Transfer Function

y-profile

x-profile

Aberration Free



Optics 505 - James C. Wyant

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

r
a

l
u

g
n

A
e
c

n
a

t
s

i
D

H

l
�

DL

xHx2 + y2L
Point Spread Function

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Normalized Spatial Frequency HCutoff frequency = 1�lf#L

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
T

M

xHx2 +y2L
Modulation Transfer Function

y-profile

x-profile

Aberration Free

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

e
c

n
a

i
d
a

r
r

I

xHx2 + y2L

Point Spread Function

y-profile

x-profile



Optics 505 - James C. Wyant

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

r
a

l
u

g
n

A
e
c

n
a

t
s

i
D

H

l
�

DL

x2
Point Spread Function

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Angular Distance Hl�DL

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

e
c

n
a

i
d
a

r
r

I

x2
Point Spread Function

y-profile

x-profile

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Normalized Spatial Frequency HCutoff frequency = 1�lf#L

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
T

M

x2
Modulation Transfer Function

y-profile

x-profile

Aberration Free


